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Installation kit for fast crimping connector

For fast, simple creation of ST, SC or
LC connectors
Complete kit supplied with:

Epoxy connectors, 50/125 and 62.5/125 pm

For 900 um fibre terminations
Connectors with ceramic ferrule
Typical insertion loss: 0.3 dB

- Installation instructions and video 10 33127 ST connector
o ) 10 33147 SC connector
- Stripping tool (for fibres and cables) 10 E 8 L C conneotor

- Cleaving tool

- Microscope for checking the quality of the cut
- Crimping tool

- Accessories (scissors, marker, wipes)

Fast crimping connectors 900 pm

Pre-polished connectors with ceramic ferrule
Typical attenuation < 0.3 dB

No glue, polishing or current source required
Unlimited storage period

For exclusive use with kit Cat. No. 331 93

Singlemode connectors
10 331 12 LC connector for 9/125 pm fibre
10 331 13 SC connector for 9/125 ym fibre
Multimode connectors
10 331 06 LC connector for 50/125 ym fibre (10 Giga)
10 331 07 SC connector for 50/125 pm fibre (10 Giga)
10 331 08 ST connector for 50/125 um fibre (10 Giga)
10 331 09 LC connector for 62,5/125 pym fibre
10 331 10 SC connector for 62,5/125 um fibre
10 331 11 ST connector for 62,5/125 pm fibre

Fast Crimp connectors 900 pm with tool kit
Cat.No 331 90

10 330 50 SC connector for 50/125 ym fibre

10 330 51 ST connector for 50/125 pm fibre

10 33149 SC connector for 62,5/125 um fibre

10 33129 ST connector for 62,5/125 pym fibre



